Low Profile Coolers
One, Two, Three and Four Door
Self-Contained
Printed in USA Rev. 01-19-17
Specifications subject to change without notice. For current specifications please visit our website.
Glastender, Inc. • 5400 N Michigan Rd • Saginaw,  MI • 48604-9780
989.752.4275 • 800.748.0423 • Fax 989.752.4444

NOTE: Available with compressor left
or right. Compressor left model shown.
Use Model Number Key to specify
location when ordering.
2"
12"
1-1/8"
ADD 1" TO HEIGHT FOR
FACTORY INSTALLED TOP
ADD 1" TO HEIGHT
FOR FACTORY
INSTALLED TOP
29"
ADD 1" TO HEIGHT
FOR FACTORY
INSTALLED TOP
X
Y
180° SWING
180° SWING
20"
Model X Y DOORS
LP36 36″ 20″ 1
LP60 60″ 44″ 2
LP84 84″ 68″ 3
LP108 108″ 92″ 4